Composite Garden Sheds - Price List
Each fully insulated and secure composite garden
shed offers an elegant modern solution for a home
office, gym, hobby or craft room or simply secure
storage.
Designed to last a lifetime without worrying about
deterioration, rot, rust, damp, maintenance and easy
theft. Store your valuable possesions safely and

Cladding
Woodgrain
Composite
Cladding
Slatted
Composite
Cladding
GS6X6 6ft x 6ft 3.35m2 2.5m £5,754.00 £5,994.00 £6,114.00 £6,714.00
GS6X8 6ft x 8ft 4.47m2 2.5m £6,354.00 £6,594.00 £6,834.00 £7,434.00
GS6X10 6ft x 10ft 5.58m2 2.5m £6,954.00 £7,314.00 £7,434.00 £8,154.00
GS6X12 6ft x 12ft 6.70m2 2.5m £7,554.00 £7,914.00 £8,154.00 £8,994.00
GS8X6 8ft x 6ft 4.47m2 2.5m £6,354.00 £6,594.00 £6,834.00 £7,434.00
GS8X8 8ft x 8ft 5.95m2 2.5m £7,074.00 £7,314.00 £7,554.00 £8,274.00
GS8X10 8ft x 10ft 7.44m2 2.5m £7,674.00 £8,034.00 £8,274.00 £9,114.00
GS8X12 8ft x 12ft 8.93m2 2.5m £8,394.00 £8,634.00 £8,874.00 £9,834.00
GS10X6 10ft x 6ft 5.58m2 2.5m £6,954.00 £7,314.00 £7,434.00 £8,154.00
GS10X8 10ft x 8ft 7.44m2 2.5m £7,674.00 £8,034.00 £8,274.00 £9,114.00
GS10X10 10ft x 10ft 9.30m2 2.5m £8,394.00 £8,754.00 £8,994.00 £9,954.00
GS10X12 10ft x 12ft 11.16m2 2.5m £9,114.00 £9,474.00 £9,714.00 £10,794.00
GS12X6 12ft x 6ft 6.70m2 2.5m £7,554.00 £7,914.00 £8,154.00 £8,994.00
GS12X8 12ft x 8ft 8.93m2 2.5m £8,394.00 £8,754.00 £8,994.00 £9,834.00
GS12X10 12ft x 10ft 11.16m2 2.5m £9,114.00 £9,474.00 £9,714.00 £10,794.00
GS12X12 12ft x 12ft 13.40m2 2.5m £9,834.00 £10,314.00 £10,554.00 £11,634.00
GS14X8 14ft x 8ft 10.44m2 2.5m £8,994.00 £9,354.00 £9,714.00 £10,674.00
GS14X10 14ft x 10ft 13.05m2 2.5m £9,834.00 £10,194.00 £10,554.00 £11,634.00
GS14X12 14ft x 12ft 15.66m2 2.5m £10,554.00 £11,034.00 £11,394.00 £12,594.00
GS16X8 16ft x 8ft 11.91m2 2.5m £9,594.00 £10,074.00 £10,434.00 £11,514.00
GS16X10 16ft x 10ft 14.88m2 2.5m £10,434.00 £10,914.00 £11,274.00 £12,474.00
GS16X12 16ft x 12ft 17.86m2 2.5m £11,514.00 £12,114.00 £12,474.00 £13,674.00
GS18X8 18ft x 8ft 13.39m2 2.5m £10,074.00 £10,554.00 £10,794.00 £11,994.00
GS18X10 18ft x 10ft 16.74m2 2.5m £11,394.00 £11,874.00 £12,234.00 £13,554.00
GS18X12 18ft x 12ft 20.09m2 2.5m £12,354.00 £12,834.00 £13,194.00 £14,634.00
GS20X8 20ft x 8ft 14.88m2 2.5m £10,674.00 £11,154.00 £11,514.00 £12,834.00
GS20X10 20ft x 10ft 18.60m2 2.5m £11,874.00 £12,474.00 £12,834.00 £14,154.00
GS20X12 20ft x 12ft 22.33m2 2.5m £13,074.00 £13,674.00 £14,034.00 £15,474.00
GS22X8 22ft x 8ft 16.08m2 2.5m £11,394.00 £11,874.00 £12,234.00 £13,674.00
GS22X10 22ft x 10ft 20.44m2 2.5m £12,594.00 £13,194.00 £13,554.00 £14,994.00
GS22X12 22ft x 12ft 24.52m2 2.5m £13,794.00 £14,394.00 £14,874.00 £16,434.00
GS24X8 24ft x 8ft 17.86m2 2.5m £11,994.00 £12,594.00 £12,954.00 £14,394.00
GS24X10 24ft x 10ft 22.33m2 2.5m £13,314.00 £13,914.00 £14,274.00 £15,834.00
GS24X12 24ft x 12ft 26.79m2 2.5m £14,514.00 £15,234.00 £15,714.00 £17,274.00
Upgrade £954.00
Upgrade £714.00
Each £294.00
Each £318.00